

12	From: ATHENS MUSIC HALL		DISTANCE 3.00 km	PAGE 1
	To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL			
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run
0.00	0.00		<p>TRIP 0.00</p> <p>ATHENS MUSIC HALL</p>	3.00
0.30	0.30			2.70
0.60	0.30		<p>Πειραιάς Peiraias Λ. Συγγρού Syngrou Av. Λ. Βουλιαγμένης Vouliagmenis Av.</p>	2.40
1.00	0.40			2.00
1.20	0.20			1.80

12	From: ATHENS MUSIC HALL		DISTANCE 3.00 km	PAGE 2
	To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL			
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run
1.80	0.60			1.20
1.90	0.10		<p>Ακρόπολη Acropolis</p>	1.10
2.40	0.50		<p>Ακρόπολη Acropolis Πλάκα Plaka</p>	0.60
2.60	0.20			0.40
2.70	0.10		<p>ΑΘ. ΔΙΑΚΟΥ Str.</p>	0.30

12	From: ATHENS MUSIC HALL		DISTANCE	PAGE
	To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL		3.00 km	3
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run
2.80	0.10			0.20
2.90	0.10		!!	0.10
3.00	0.10			0.00